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WARNER, JAYDON 10.00 19.670  0.00  49.5011.910  7.00 10.830  9.00 53.100 13.50  1 10.690 10.00

MCDANIEL, DEVON  9.00 15.980  0.00  48.0010.770 10.00 12.140  7.00 50.050 15.00  2 11.160  7.00

SMITH, JETT  9.00 100.00  0.00  37.5013.830  3.00  9.020 10.00 133.95  7.50  3 11.100  8.00

MCDANIEL, MASON 10.00 15.430  0.50  34.5013.530  4.00 11.200  8.00 56.400 12.00  4 16.240  0.00

CRUZ, LUCAS 10.00 11.820 10.00  33.0011.740  8.00 19.740  2.00 143.30  3.00  5 100.00  0.00

ZEBARTH, JOE  9.00 12.980  6.00  31.0012.640  6.00 27.660  1.00 74.980  9.00  6 21.700  0.00

CUTLER, WYATT  8.00 13.430  5.00  30.5014.420  2.00 14.700  5.00 58.380 10.50  7 15.830  0.00

SAUNDERS, SAM  7.00 12.040  8.00  30.0019.420  0.00 100.00  0.00 142.38  6.00  8 10.920  9.00

WARNER, WILLIAM  8.00 12.470  7.00  21.00100.00  0.00 12.170  6.00 224.64  0.00  9 100.00  0.00

JENSEN, WYATT 10.00 11.890  9.00  19.0021.050  0.00 100.00  0.00 153.49  0.00 10 20.550  0.00

DALTON, LUKE 10.00 17.660  0.00  18.0013.060  5.00 17.620  3.00 148.34  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

WALKER, COOPER 10.00 20.950  0.00  17.5015.920  0.00 100.00  0.00 148.23  1.50 12 11.360  6.00

GRANT, TY  7.00 14.370  3.00  16.5014.610  0.00 100.00  0.00 143.14  4.50 13 14.160  2.00

LAYNE, JEFFREY  8.00 100.00  0.00  15.0022.550  0.00 17.070  4.00 152.08  0.00 14 12.460  3.00

TURNER, DAWSON  6.00 100.00  0.00  15.0011.670  9.00 100.00  0.00 311.67  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

BROWER, JETT  9.00 27.200  0.00  14.0016.600  0.00 100.00  0.00 155.48  0.00 16 11.680  5.00

SCHAFFELD, KASE 10.00 13.490  4.00  14.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.49  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

LAFLEUR, BROCK  8.00 100.00  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.23  0.00 18 12.230  4.00

ROMRELL, CADE 10.00 14.820  2.00  12.0020.170  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.73  0.00 19 14.740  0.00

WAYMIRE, DILLON 10.00 25.600  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 325.60  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

FARR, TY  9.00 15.430  0.50   9.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.61  0.00 21 17.180  0.00

ALLEN, RACIN  9.00 26.320  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 249.81  0.00 22 23.490  0.00

ERICKSON, WADE  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.0015.310  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.31  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

OLESON, IRA  8.00 22.780  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 236.97  0.00 24 14.190  1.00

SCHAFFELD, COY  9.00 20.340  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 245.09  0.00 25 24.750  0.00
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THOMPSON, BOEDY  9.00 17.650  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.85  0.00 26 15.200  0.00

CURTIS, RIO  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.0026.170  0.00 100.00  0.00 254.78  0.00 27 28.610  0.00

LARSEN, BRYETT  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

WREN, LUCAS  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

CONNER, BLAZE  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.0033.360  0.00 100.00  0.00 257.85  0.00 30 24.490  0.00

FISHER, SAWYER  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

CLAYSON, IKE  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.0038.610  0.00 100.00  0.00 252.86  0.00 32 14.250  0.00

KLINGLER, KARTER  7.00 19.200  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 248.31  0.00 33 29.110  0.00

MAXFIELD, CORBYN  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.72  0.00 34 17.720  0.00

RICHINS, COLE  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

SEVERE, BRY  7.00 26.450  0.00   7.0017.390  0.00 100.00  0.00 159.34  0.00 36 15.500  0.00

BENCH, BRAIG  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

BURDICK, TREVOR  6.00 23.410  0.00   6.0023.050  0.00 100.00  0.00 169.32  0.00 38 22.860  0.00

ERICKSON, TEAGE  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

GRANT, GARY  6.00 25.060  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 241.12  0.00 40 16.060  0.00

HILTON, TRISTEN  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

REEDER, LINCOLN  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 321.68  0.00 42 21.680  0.00

SANDERSON, KREED  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.0017.760  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.76  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

ZUNINO, AIDAN  5.00 100.00  0.00   6.0014.550  1.00 100.00  0.00 314.55  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

CEREGHINO, LEVI  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

GREENWOOD, JAKE  5.00 29.330  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 329.33  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

HILLMAN, RAYSON  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.0027.540  0.00 100.00  0.00 327.54  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

JONES, WALKER  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

KERR, CASE  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 338.11  0.00 49 38.110  0.00

RICHINS, ORIN  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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ARAVE, AUSTIN  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 328.07  0.00 51 28.070  0.00

WILLIAMS, TOM  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 324.36  0.00 52 24.360  0.00

COOPER, TRISTAN  4.00 100.00  0.00   4.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 53 100.00  0.00


